
Lodi 15 05 22 125 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.20:07.227
Tempo gara

1 1:28.267 16:58:30.842

2 1:27.657 16:59:58.499

3 1:27.793 17:01:26.292

4 1:26.761 17:02:53.053

5 1:26.635 17:04:19.688

6 1:26.115 17:05:45.803

7 1:26.154 17:07:11.957

8 1:25.947 17:08:37.904

9 1:25.908 17:10:03.812

10 1:26.672 17:11:30.484

11 1:24.656 17:12:55.140

12 1:24.779 17:14:19.919

13 1:25.362 17:15:45.281

14 1:24.521 17:17:09.802

 Po. 2 - # 372 BONIFAZIO G. + 04.739
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.057 16:58:27.632

2 1:26.705 16:59:54.337

3 1:28.301 17:01:22.638

4 1:26.591 17:02:49.229

5 1:26.002 17:04:15.231

6 1:27.332 17:05:42.563

7 1:25.989 17:07:08.552

8 1:26.274 17:08:34.826

9 1:25.691 17:10:00.517

10 1:26.717 17:11:27.234

11 1:26.196 17:12:53.430

12 1:25.693 17:14:19.123

13 1:25.717 17:15:44.840

14 1:29.701 17:17:14.541

 Po. 3 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 12.267
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.690 16:58:31.265

2 1:27.572 16:59:58.837

3 1:27.774 17:01:26.611

4 1:26.996 17:02:53.607

5 1:26.444 17:04:20.051

6 1:26.181 17:05:46.232

7 1:26.359 17:07:12.591

8 1:27.335 17:08:39.926

9 1:26.034 17:10:05.960

10 1:27.363 17:11:33.323

11 1:26.637 17:12:59.960

12 1:26.989 17:14:26.949

13 1:26.921 17:15:53.870

14 1:28.199 17:17:22.069

 Po. 4 - # 800 VARONE G. + 36.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.099 16:58:28.674

2 1:26.490 16:59:55.164

3 1:35.227 17:01:30.391

4 1:26.168 17:02:56.559

5 1:27.328 17:04:23.887

6 1:28.419 17:05:52.306

7 1:27.803 17:07:20.109

8 1:28.186 17:08:48.295

9 1:28.320 17:10:16.615

10 1:30.037 17:11:46.652

11 1:29.600 17:13:16.252

12 1:29.696 17:14:45.948

13 1:29.998 17:16:15.946

14 1:30.714 17:17:46.660

 Po. 5 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 59.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.571 16:58:30.146

2 1:27.426 16:59:57.572

3 1:27.917 17:01:25.489

4 1:30.115 17:02:55.604

5 1:31.203 17:04:26.807

6 1:29.071 17:05:55.878

7 1:31.360 17:07:27.238

8 1:29.960 17:08:57.198

9 1:31.849 17:10:29.047

10 1:31.147 17:12:00.194

11 1:30.611 17:13:30.805

12 1:31.750 17:15:02.555

13 1:32.735 17:16:35.290

14 1:34.132 17:18:09.422

 Po. 6 - # 790 VICINI R. + 1:00.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.600 16:58:34.175

2 1:29.048 17:00:03.223

3 1:28.300 17:01:31.523

4 1:28.854 17:03:00.377

5 1:28.805 17:04:29.182

6 1:28.259 17:05:57.441

7 1:30.353 17:07:27.794

8 1:30.078 17:08:57.872

9 1:31.847 17:10:29.719

10 1:31.111 17:12:00.830

11 1:33.874 17:13:34.704

12 1:32.888 17:15:07.592

13 1:31.884 17:16:39.476

14 1:30.865 17:18:10.341

 Po. 7 - # 477 CARLAPPI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.550 16:58:34.125

2 1:31.522 17:00:05.647

3 1:33.141 17:01:38.788

4 1:32.368 17:03:11.156

5 1:33.025 17:04:44.181

6 1:33.486 17:06:17.667

7 1:33.971 17:07:51.638

8 1:32.458 17:09:24.096

9 1:33.743 17:10:57.839

10 1:34.771 17:12:32.610

11 1:32.006 17:14:04.616

12 1:40.804 17:15:45.420

13 1:31.304 17:17:18.345

 Po. 8 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.646 16:58:29.221

2 1:27.027 16:59:56.248

3 1:27.167 17:01:23.415

4 1:26.634 17:02:50.049

5 1:27.474 17:04:17.523

6 1:26.360 17:05:43.883

7 1:26.473 17:07:10.356

8 1:26.637 17:08:36.993

9 1:26.164 17:10:03.157

Fastest lap: 1:24.521 
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